Coloc. Num.

26

27
28
29
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31

32
33
34
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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15115
15139
15070

15064

15174
15056
15152
15074
15020
15105
15037
15004
15106
15084
15089
15076
15060
15026
15131
15081
15067
15167
15176
15178
15095

15124

15017
15191
15127
15077

15031

15123
15121
15125
15151
15175
15001
15090
15113
15038
15051
15053
15058

15179

15054
15112
15172
15003
15111
15034
15080
15134
15021
15177
15096
15086
15110
15068
15201
15036
15094
15040
15007
15149
15027
15133
15107
15114
15087
15088

UBERABA, 15K- 01/03/2020 - AV. DOS ADVOGADOS, SANTA MARIA

Atleta

MARCOS VINICIUS COELHO FERREIRA
RAIMUNDO NONATO PEREIRA DA SILVA
IVAMAR DE OLIVEIRA

GUSTAVO BARROS DE SOUZA

VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
FLAVIO PEREIRA DA SILVA

RONAN MORAES DA SILVA

JOEL CARLOS MENEZES

BRUNO RAFAEL SANTIAGO SANTOS
LUIS FERNANDO MEDEIROS
EDSON ROBERTO BRITO SACCETTO
AIRTON MESSIAS MIRANDA

LUIS HENRIQUE MORAIS COSTA
JOSE GONCALVES LOPES

JOSE ROBERTO CARMO DE SOUSA
JOSAEL DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS
GERALDO JOSE CANEDO
CRISTIANO MARTINS ALMEIDA
PAULO CESAR TOSTA

JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES

IRISMAR BENTO DE CASTRO
THIAGO A. TIMOTEO

VINICIUS PEREIRA VELOSO TEIXEIRA
VITOR PEREIRA ALVES

LEANDRO ROSA BRITO

NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR

ARIADENES DE SOUZA SOARES
CARLOS LOPES DOS SANTOS
OSMAR PEDROSO

JOSE ADOLFO DA SILVA JUNIOR

DIEGO DE SOUZA PINTO GERALDO

CLEBER LUIZ MORES

MARIO ROSSIN

NOEEDSON SILVA GUIMARAES
ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
VINICIUS GOMES BORGES
ADIVAN INACIO DE MORAIS
JOSE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCO TULIO CUNHA BORGES
EDUARDO DE SOUSA FERREIRA
FELIPE RODRIGUES REZENDE
FERNANDO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA ARAUJO
GERALDO ALVES CHAGAS

WAGNER LUIZ MARTINS ASSUNCAO

FLAVIO ALVES DE ANDRADE FELIPE
MARCO AURELIO MANOEL DA SILVA
VALDEIR BORGES

ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA

MARCIO CONSTANCIO DA SILVA
DIMAS GOMES DE ARAUJO

JOSE CARLOS SPIRANDELI

PEZAO ANTENOR AUGUSTO DA CRUZ
CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA MENDES
VITOR HUGO RODRIGUES PARREIRA
LEONARDO JOSE NUNES

JOSE MARIA SABINO SEVERINO
MARCELO MARTINS VILLELA

ISRAEL BARCELOS RIBEIRO

ANDRE LUIS MENEZES

DOUGLAS EURIPEDES ANTONIO FERNANDES
LEANDRO DE PAULA SALGE

EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA
ALESSANDRO JOSE DA ROCHA
RODRIGO REZENDE MATARIM
DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS

PAULO HENRIQUE ROSA

LUIZ GONZAGA S FILHO

MARCONE ITALO GONCALVES

JOSE OLAVO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS JUNIOR
JOSE RAFAEL DE ARAUJO

C.

Equipe

MAR E AR / NUTRIMAIS / MULTREAL

ULTRA
BALNEARIO DO LAGO HOTEL

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO JOSEFA

MADALENA
ARPA RIO PRETO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO JOSEFA

OS PANGARES
NACIONAL ESPORTE CLUBE
CORRIDA DE RUA CATALAO

BRODOWSKI RUNNERS

GP RUNNER
BALNEARIO DO LAGO HOTEL
ULTRA ESPORTES
POSTO PATAO
BALNEARIO DO LAGO HOTEL
EQUIPE CANEDO
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
AVULSO
ACRU
DANILO FARIA
TARTARUGAS RUN
DANILO FARIA
VITOR GASOLINA
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E

SAUDE
DANILO FARIA

ACRU

PROJETO SOCIAL CORRER COMECANDO

DO ZERO.
KEORA RUN
BRODOWSKI RUNNERS
ADOTE UM ATLETA
PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

FLAVIO SOARES ACESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PERSONAL RUN
AXTEAM

RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL
KOROAS
BALNEARIO DO LAGO HOTEL

LOURIVAL SIMOES - ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
ACRU
PERSONAL RUN

ACRU
PERSONAL RUN

ASSESSORIA EDER CAMBRAIA
ACRU

JUNINHO RUNNER / UNIMED

RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
PERSONAL RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
ACRU
SUZIGAN
TEAM TORNADO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

15KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
M 29 M2529 -
M 36 M3539 -
M 48 M4549 -
M 24 M1624 -
M 24 M1624 -
M 35 M3539 1
M 21 M1624 1
M 52 M5054 1
M 30 M3034 1
M 35 M3539 2
M 39 M3539 3
M 43 M4044 1
M 26 M2529 1
M 48 M4549 1
M 48 M4549 2
M 38 M3539 4
M 45 M4549 3
M 33 M3034 2
M 52 M5054 2
M 63 M6064 1
M 42 M4044 2
M 39 M3539 5
M 29 M2529 2
M 25 M2529 3
M 28 M2529 4
M 45 M4549 4
M 30 M3034 3
M 58 M5559 1
M 61 M6064 2
M 32 M3034 4
M 33 M3034 5
M 41 M4044 3
M 49 M4549 5
M 44 M4044 4
M 40 M4044 5
M 25 M2529 5
M 38 M3539 6
M 57 M5559 2
M 47 M4549 6
M 31 M3034 6
M 19 M1624 2
M 49 M4549 7
M 56 M5559 3
M 29 M2529 6
M 46 M4549 8
M 37 M3539 7
M 41 M4044 6
M 43 M4044 7
M 55 M5559 4
M 46 M4549 9
M 63 M6064 3
M 62 M6064 4
M 34 M3034 7
M 38 M3539 8
M 20 M1624 3
M 55 M5559 5
M 48 M4549 10
M 53 M5054 3
M 42 M4044 8
M 46 M4549 11
M 39 M3539 9
M 31 M3034 8
M 40 M4044 9
M 40 M4044 10
M 28 M2529 7
M 32 M3034 9
M 59 M5559 6
M 48 M4549 12
M 23 M1624 4
M 54 M5054 4

BALNEARIO DO LAGO HOTEL

Bruto

00:48:17.115
00:48:32.546
00:48:35.556

00:49:14.708

00:49:27.067
00:50:19.883
00:50:31.859
00:51:14.511
00:51:34.887
00:51:56.072
00:52:39.844
00:53:07.063
00:53:30.179
00:54:26.919
00:56:49.630
00:56:52.521
00:56:53.079
00:57:56.201
00:58:34.837
00:59:14.999
00:59:28.989
01:00:39.773
01:00:58.072
01:01:21.112
01:01:34.513

01:02:20.333

01:03:29.340
01:03:37.982
01:04:02.219
01:04:19.367

01:04:38.466

01:04:57.995
01:05:03.890
01:05:04.589
01:05:54.036
01:06:07.468
01:06:13.861
01:06:20.404
01:06:21.000
01:07:40.723
01:07:58.076
01:08:22.798
01:08:43.142

01:08:48.116

01:09:00.151
01:09:11.547
01:09:26.573
01:09:57.354
01:10:12.678
01:10:31.133
01:10:56.000
01:11:05.186
01:11:09.840
01:11:12.225
01:11:29.227
01:12:09.029
01:12:51.017
01:14:16.840
01:14:38.918
01:14:54.018
01:15:11.957
01:15:39.082
01:15:48.258
01:16:11.508
01:16:39.834
01:17:34.632
01:17:59.138
01:18:25.747
01:18:26.109
01:19:28.993

Liquido

00:48:16.115
00:48:31.546
00:48:34.556

00:49:13.708

00:49:26.067
00:50:15.883
00:50:29.859
00:51:12.511
00:51:30.887
00:51:55.072
00:52:38.844
00:53:06.063
00:53:28.179
00:54:25.919
00:56:46.630
00:56:50.521
00:56:47.079
00:57:52.201
00:58:34.837
00:59:10.999
00:59:26.989
01:00:36.773
01:00:55.072
01:01:17.112
01:01:28.513

01:02:17.333

01:03:27.340
01:03:34.982
01:04:00.219
01:04:14.367

01:04:37.466

01:04:55.995
01:05:02.890
01:04:55.589
01:05:50.036
01:06:01.468
01:06:05.861
01:06:16.404
01:06:14.000
01:07:31.723
01:07:54.076
01:08:13.798
01:08:42.142

01:08:43.116

01:08:55.151
01:09:07.547
01:09:21.573
01:09:54.354
01:10:02.678
01:10:30.133
01:10:56.000
01:11:01.186
01:10:50.840
01:10:58.225
01:11:17.227
01:12:05.029
01:12:38.017
01:14:04.840
01:14:36.918
01:14:48.018
01:15:00.957
01:15:35.082
01:15:35.258
01:15:52.508
01:16:33.834
01:17:29.632
01:17:56.138
01:18:16.747
01:18:20.109
01:19:27.993



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117

118
119

120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127

15097
15019
15035
15122
15024
15138
15030
15132
15128
15163
15014
15033

15144

15108
15059
15047
15147
15143
15066
15181
15157
15015
15006
15049
15029
15075
15052
15072
15083
15045
15065
15183
15146
15184
15043
15039
15180
15109
15100
15048
15073
15168
15150
15046
15050
15153

15182

15005
15091

15171

15032
15079
15173
15082
15078
15085
15186

LEONARDO STACCIARINI GARCIA
ARNALDO POLATI BISINOTO

DIRCEU LIMA

NELSON APARECIDO DE MORAIS MORAIS
CLEYTON DE SOUZA

RAFAEL CAETANO RISSI

DIEGO CROSARA FACURY

PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE MORAES
OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

STEFFANO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
ANTELIO DIMAS RIBEIRO

DIEGO TABOSA DA SILVA

RICARDO FERREIRA RODRIGUES

LUIZ MOREIRA DOS SANTOS FILHO
GERALDO GARCIA LEANDRO
EURIPEDES B DE REZENDE

RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA

RENY DOS REIS BORGES

HUGO HENRY MARTINS ASSIS SOARES
WALTER DIAS

SERGIO DOS SANTOS SANDOVAL
ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA

ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR

FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS

DAURIN NARCISO DA FONSECA

JOHN ELTON LAMOUNIER

FERNANDO BARBOSA BILHARINHO
JOAO ARTHUR PELEGRINELLI THIRONE
JOSE EUSTAQUIO DA SILVA

EUGENIO LUIZ DE PAULA

GUSTAVO INACIO COSTA

WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO
RODRIGO ADRIANO GONCALVES DE SOUSA
JOSE EGIDIO FILHO

ELSON FERREIRA DA CUNHA
EDUARDO SILVA GOUVEA

WALMIR MENDES DA SILVA
MAMBRINO FONSECA SCALON
LOURENCO QUIRINO

FABIANO BUENO DE ABREU
EURIPEDES BARSANULFO FERREIRA
THIAGO DOS SANTOS FINHOLDT VALLIM
RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS REIS
EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS

FAUSTO ELIEZER CARDOSO RIBEIRO
SAMUEL MARCELINO GUEDES

WENDELL JOSE LAZOTI

ALAN STEPHAN DA MOTA FIGUEIRA
JOSE WILLIAM SOUZA DA SILVA

VAGNER MIGUEL DOS SANTOS

DIEGO FERNANDES VIEIRA
JOSE CARLOS BENTO
VANDERLEI JOSE FERREIRA
JOSE DE ASSIS BARBOSA
JOSE ANTONIO ELIAS

JOSE HUMBERTO FAGUNDES
VALDEMAR MARCIANO

TLTLTLLLE £ 22 £ 222222222 LKLLKLKEKKKTLKKEKEKKELKLKK8EKELKTLKELKEKLELKELKELELKEKLKE £ 228288222

37
43
51
67
4
29
36
47
62
48
43
36

40

29
66
71
44
45
32
78
45
62
54
41
67
29
53
21
60
46
32
40
39
73
57
42
42
31
69
46
56
38
29
64
28
60

42

36
37

65

30
63
64
59
38
57
72

M3539 10 PERSONAL RUN
M4044 11 PERSONAL RUN
M5054
M6599
M4044 12 PERSONAL RUN
M2529 8 ACRU
M3539 11
M4549 13
M6064 5
M4549 14 GRUPO CORRIDA DA TIA LU
M4044 13 SAUDE E O QUE INTERESSA
M3539 12 GUARA RUNNERS
JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
M4044 14 SASDE
M2529 9
M6599 2 ORLANDIA
M6599 3 ACRU
M4044 15 UNIMED UBERABA
M4549 15 TEAM MARCELO MANSUR
M3034 10
M6599 4
M4549 16
M6064 6 ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS
M5054 6 . ACRU UBERBABA
M4044 - PN PERSONAL RUN
M6599 5 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M2529 10 AVULSO
M5054 7 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M1624 5 PERSONAL RUN
Me064 7 RADIO CAFE
M4549 17
M3034 11
M4044 16
M3539 13 MARTINS RUN
M6599 6
M5559 7 PERSONAL RUN
M4044 17
M4044 18 LABORATORIO SABIN
M3034 12 MARTINS RUN
M6599 7 TARTARUGAS RUN
M4549 18 KOROAS DA BIKE
M5559 8 ACRU/AGS RUN
M3539 14 MPMGRUN
M2529 11 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M6064 8
M2529 12 LIBRE
M6064 9 AVULSO
JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
M4044 19 SASDE
M3539 15 PERSONAL RUN
M3539 16 .
JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
M6599 8 SALﬁDE
M3034 13 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M6064 10
M6064 11 PERSONAL RUN
M5559 9
M3539 17
M5559 10 PABLO TEAM RUN
M6599 9 .
FUNEL

WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR

01:19:41.071
01:19:49.076
01:19:58.732
01:20:09.543
01:20:18.246
01:20:26.306
01:20:49.988
01:22:32.552
01:22:57.171
01:23:15.753
01:23:19.872
01:23:32.530

01:23:43.409

01:24:11.979
01:24:13.593
01:24:35.306
01:25:08.550
01:25:13.229
01:25:25.155
01:26:14.632
01:26:46.230
01:27:13.341
01:28:17.062
01:28:17.671
01:28:30.347
01:29:04.176
01:29:11.955
01:29:17.590
01:29:50.382
01:30:02.838
01:30:13.474
01:30:31.499
01:30:37.990
01:30:40.763
01:30:47.955
01:31:15.677
01:31:32.826
01:32:01.162
01:32:07.920
01:33:18.258
01:34:13.973
01:35:49.219
01:37:02.534
01:37:42.705
01:38:36.501
01:38:54.456

01:39:53.187

01:40:39.810
01:40:47.770

01:40:54.043

01:41:46.403
01:43:06.508
01:43:20.143
01:43:20.663
01:50:01.040
01:54:39.556
02:13:55.084

01:19:25.071
01:19:40.076
01:19:52.732
01:19:47.543
01:20:03.246
01:20:20.306
01:20:37.988
01:22:18.552
01:22:38.171
01:23:08.753
01:23:12.872
01:23:25.530

01:23:36.409

01:23:56.979
01:24:06.593
01:24:26.306
01:24:50.550
01:25:07.229
01:25:25.155
01:26:04.632
01:26:36.230
01:26:59.341
01:28:17.062
01:28:17.671
01:28:29.347
01:28:58.176
01:29:05.955
01:29:10.590
01:29:47.382
01:29:52.838
01:29:52.474
01:30:19.499
01:30:21.990
01:30:31.763
01:30:39.955
01:30:59.677
01:31:27.826
01:31:52.162
01:31:55.920
01:33:00.258
01:33:59.973
01:35:34.219
01:36:55.534
01:37:31.705
01:38:18.501
01:38:50.456

01:39:49.187

01:40:31.810
01:40:26.770

01:40:36.043

01:41:41.403
01:42:52.508
01:43:06.143
01:43:19.663
01:49:49.040
01:54:28.556
02:13:55.084
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